
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
81 

379 
77 

378 
79 
76 

376 

Name 
SORRENTI Mattia 
VOLPATO Vittorio 
BORRELLI Christian 
PRITELLI Lorenzo 
MONTI Elisabetta 
BOLLANI DAVIDE 
DAL BOSCO Enrico 

Class Best Tm 
2:01.736 
2:06.113 
2:07.660 
2:07.860 
2:10.007 
2:11.335 
2:13.167 

In Lap 
4 
4 
5 
3 
4 
3 
4 

2nd Best 
2:02.069 
2:07.391 
2:07.690 
2:10.409 
2:10.875 
2:11.417 
2:14.677 

Best Speed 
155,106 
149,723 
147,909 
147,677 
145,238 
143,770 
141,792 

Laps 
4 
4 
5 
5 
4 
3 
4 

Club 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 
GR E 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 26/04/2024 10:14:39 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

PROMO RACING  
Sessioni 

1 Turno - MOTO3 PREMOTO3 SS300 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:01:38 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

26/04/2024 10:00 


